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Description

202103240001
48830

03/24/2021
03:04:22

COMBS
JILLIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20190116000
018160

202103240001
48820

03/24/2021
03:04:21

COMBS
JILLIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20170126000
031790

201910010003
58940

10/01/2019
01:05:47

COMBS
JILLIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201701260000
31790

01/26/2017
12:05:33

COMBS
JILLIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201901160000
18160

01/16/2019
03:16:25

COMBS
JILLIAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC


