Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,	0; Party S	eq= 1; Par	ty Role= [Defendant;	Name= C	OMBS JIL	LIAN;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/24/2021 03:04:22	COMBS JILLIAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20190116000 018160	
	03/24/2021 03:04:21	COMBS JILLIAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20170126000 031790	
201910010003 58940	10/01/2019 01:05:47	COMBS JILLIAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201701260000 31790	01/26/2017 12:05:33	COMBS JILLIAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
	01/16/2019 03:16:25	COMBS JILLIAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						